Page 1to 4

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016976-2025

Contract

Cemetery software

Braintree District Council

UK10: Contract change notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-016976

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04ffe6 (view related notices)

Published 25 April 2025, 11:30am

Contract 1. Cemetery software

Supplier

¢ Gower Consultants Limited

Contract value
Unchanged:

e £25,530 excluding VAT
e £30,636 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold


https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016976-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016976-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04ffe6

Page 2to 4

Contract modification date (estimated)

25 April 2025

Effective date of the modification

28 April 2025

Contract dates

Before modification:

e 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2029
* 4 years

After modification:

e 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2028
e 3years

24.98% decrease

Supplier

Gower Consultants Limited
The Elms Studio

Isham Rd

NN14 1EW

United Kingdom



Page 3to 4

Telephone: (0) 1273 782 057

Email: support@gowersoftware.com

Website: https://www.gowerconsultants.co.uk/

Region: UKF25 - North Northamptonshire
Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Cemetery software

Contracting authority

Braintree District Council

* Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGBP-7262-MJTR
Causeway House

Braintree

CM7 9HB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@braintree.gov.uk

Website: http://www.braintree.gov.uk

Region: UKH34 - Essex Haven Gateway


mailto:support@gowersoftware.com
https://www.gowerconsultants.co.uk/
mailto:procurement@braintree.gov.uk
http://www.braintree.gov.uk

Page 4 to 4

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government


http://www.tcpdf.org

	
	Contract 1. Cemetery software
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Contract modification date (estimated)
	Effective date of the modification
	Contract dates

	Supplier
	Gower Consultants Limited

	Contracting authority
	Braintree District Council


		2025-08-24T20:35:19+0100
	TCPDF




